2017
P O W E R  Q U A L I T Y  S O L U T I O N S :
ACTIVE HARMONIC FILTERS
ACTIVEmatic FA40ACTIVEmatic FA40ACTIVEmatic FA40ACTIVEmatic FA40ACTIVEmatic FA40ACTIVEmatic FA40
New SeriesNew SeriesNew Series
Power electronics
capacitors Active filters
LV voltage

under control, and ofter to take measures to respect limits
and avoid penalties.
ACTIVEmatic is  a valid remedy to improve power quality in
most of the critical parameters.
The following standards applies for harmonics limits in
electric networks:
EN 61000-2-2, EN 61000-2-4, EN 61000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-12, EN 61000-3-3, IEEE STD 519-2014.
6
Wall-mounted panels
Part number Description Compensation Current [A] Working
Voltage [V]
(50Hz/60Hz)
Losses [W]
Wires Phase Neutral Full load Stand by Weight [kg]
FA43W060XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 W 60A - 3 wires 3 60 200 V … 480 V (±10%) 900 50 96
FA43W120XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 W 120A - 3 wires 3 120 201 V … 480 V (±10%) 1800 100 160
FA44W060XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 W 60A - 4 wires 4 60 180 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 900 50 96
FA44W120XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 W 120A - 4 wires 4 120 360 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 1800 100 160
Floor-mounted panels
Part number Description Compensation Current [A] Working
Voltage [V]
(50Hz/60Hz)
Losses [W]
Wires Phase Neutral Full load Stand by Weight [kg]
FA43F060XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 60A  - 3 wires 3 60 200 V … 480 V (±10%) 900 50 95
FA43F120XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 120A - 3 wires 3 120 200 V … 480 V (±10%) 1800 100 158
FA43F180XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 180A - 3 wires 3 180 200 V … 480 V (±10%) 2700 150 410
FA43F240XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 240A - 3 wires 3 240 200 V … 480 V (±10%) 3600 200 470
FA43F300XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 300A - 3 wires 3 300 200 V … 480 V (±10%) 4500 250 530
FA44F060XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 60A - 4 wires 4 60 180 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 900 50 96
FA44F120XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 120A - 4 wires 4 120 360 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 1800 100 160
FA44F180XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 180A - 4 wires 4 180 540 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 2700 150 413
FA44F240XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 240A - 4 wires 4 240 720 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 3600 200 474
FA44F300XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 300A - 4 wires 4 300 900 200 V … 415 V (±10%) 4500 250 535
Technical Characteristics FA40
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Main voltage: Ue=200V - 480V ± 10%
Rated frequency: 50Hz / 60 Hz ± 3Hz